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3" STAINLESS STEEL PUMP ONLY w/ 1" SHAFT

DESCRIPTION

PRICE
300POSS $5,550.69 | 3" STAINLESS STEEL PUMP ONLY w/ 1" SHAFT
300PH13SS| $10,893.44 | 3" STAINLESS STEEL PUMP w/ 13HP HONDA
300PBSS $5,346.72 3" S5 BEARING PEDESTAL w/ 1" SHAFT

REPLACEMENT PARTS 3" CAST IRON PUMPS
ITEM | '

PART NO
18008SS
180128S
18026SS
LSP100
18023SS
LSP050
18034
1800488
18009SS
1801388
18021
18010SS
1803388
18129
1800188
N/A
18106SS
V20018
A
1850088
17704
1802588
V20019
V20018
18218
18035
18100SS

|

DESCRIPTION
3" SS NPT OUTLET FLANGE
3" SS NPT INLET FLANGE

ADAPTER FOR GAS ENGINE & BEARING PEDESTAL

1" PRIME PLUG

1" SS IMPELLER & DRIVE SHAFT FOR GAS ENGINE

1/2" DRAIN PLUG
¥4" SS JAM NUT
SS WEAR PLATE
FKM OUTLET GASKET
FKM GASKET CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY
ADAPTER GASKET
¥s"- 16 X 114" SS CAP SCREW HXHD
SS HANDLE
CLAMP ASSEMBLY (NEW STYLE)
SS PUMP HOUSING
%" -24 X 2V BOLT
WEAR PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

%" LOCK WASHER

¥5" X 24 SS HEX NUT

SS BEARING PEDESTAL

BOLT

FKM SEAL ASSEMBLY
¥" 16 SS HEX NUT

%" $S LOCK WASHER

¥s"-16 X 24 X 2//6" SS STUD
Z-RAIL MOUNTING BRACKET (PAIR)
REPAIR KIT (CONSIST OF ITEMS 5, 8,11,17, 22)

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
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300P0OSS

3" Stainless Steel Transfer Pumps
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